
iculture Wnibwgi @snlo Im
Phone No: Exch: 022-2768570

e.mail: psosau@yahoo.com

Fax No:022-2765300 1ntcrcom:305-309

TENDER NOTICE
Sealed Tender for the supply Laptops, Desktop Computers, printers, UpS and Far Machine
(estimated cost fu.970,000/- approximately ) for the use in Various Sections / Departments of
Sinch Agriculture University, Tandojam are invited from the reputed Firms / Dealers who are

regirttered with the Sales Tar and Income Tax Depa(ment.

The tender doctunent and further details can be obtained fiom the office of the puchase & Store

offi;er from 11.06.2015 to 29.06.2015 i.e one day after it will appear on SppRA/ SAU Tan<lojam

website on rcceipt of Demand Draft / pay Order of Rs. 1000.00 (non _ refundable) in favour of
Direltor Finance, Sindh Agricultue University, Tandojam as the cost of tendq fee. The tenderers

shall have to enclose 5oz value of total tendered items as iamest money (Refimdable) in favour of
Direltor Finance, Sindh Agriculture University, Tandojam.

The last date for receipt of above tender documents is fixed on 29.06.2015 at 12:00 Noon which will
be olrcned on same day at 12:30 p.M in the office of Chairman, University purchase Committee in
prest,nce of tenderers who wish to participate. If govemment declares holiday the bids shall be

subritted and opened as per given schedule on the next working day

The .e,lder documents can either be obtained fiom puchase & Store oIfice or dorrvrioaded from the
website of SPPRA / SAU, Tandojam and submit tender documents along with tender fee on or
befor e 29.06.2015 at 12.00 noon.

The t)ompg1.r1 4rrlrcrity reserves the right to rcject any or all bids subject to rerevant provisions of
SPP .iules,2010.

l/5d (One Fifth) ofthe total Sales Tax will be withheld as..with holding Tax,,by the_

DIRECTOR FDヾANCE



SINDTI AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY TANDOJAM
BELOW IS THE DETAIL OF LA"TOP COMPUTERMS
REQUIRED BY VARIOUs sECTIONS′ DEPハRTMENTS OF sNDH AGRICuLTI RE UNivERSiTY,TANDO JANf

Ｓｒ‥
　
ＮＯ‥
　
　
一　
　
　
　
　
　
０‐

SPECIFICAT10NS Quantity
required

Ratc ofFercd for

on  FOR _  sAU
熱ヽ oia n B■ is

Lap Top

4ヽAC Book PRO

corc i7 2 2 Gllz,16BG RAM

256 GB Flash

154''LED

Full HD Graphics

Full HD Web Calll

01 No

02

03

Lap TOp

Core i7,8GB DDR III

1000 GB HDD

156''HD LED

WIFI,LAN,HD C熱
`Window 8 1

01 No

Lap TOp

Corc i3 4th gcneration

4GB DDR II1500GH HDD SATA

DVD R/W SATA

156''LED,WIFI,LAN,HD CAM,Frcc DOS

04 No

04

Desk Top Computer
Core i3.4rh Generation

4 GB RAM, 5OO GB HDD, DVD R''W SATA
ATX Casing USB keyboard USB Mouse

l9" LED Free Dos

Laser Jet Printers (Latest Model)
All in one Scanner / CoDier/ Pdnter

07 NOs

●
Ｄ

（
］
） 06 Nos

06 U.P.S 1200 watts for Computer

U.P,S 650 VA for Computer

Laser Jet Printers Healy duty (Latest Model)
All in one

Scanner / CoDier/ Printer/ Fax

Fax Machine (Latest Model)

01 No

07 04 Nos

08 01 No

09
01 No:



4

り

7

3

5

3

2

1

SINDH AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY TANDOmM

TERMS AND CONDIT10NS

Tllc LaptOps,DcsktOp COmplltcrs,Pttlltcrs,UPS and Ftt Macllinc tO bc stlpplicd shall bc

80VCmcd by tlnc Following tc..1ls and conditiOns

m識電招i濫蓋躙∫TttξttЛ∬:き盟Fも1lχ錯:l」鳴器騒s

Laptops,DcsktOp COlllputcrs,PHlltcrs, UPS alld FⅨ
 Machinc to bc supplicd and installed

宙m all essclltia1/OptiOnal acccssOHcs

Laptops,Dcsktop cOmpllt¨ ,P五ntcs,uPs alld Fax Maclllnc tO be supplicd lllust be under
walranty

肥牝露霊∬躙じ嘱盟T蒻1淋里
鷺
llli磐覆蝿蠍夢

c
UnivcrSty,TalldoJalll(Rcftuldあ lc in cぉe to
placcd tO tllc succcss負 l biddcr/stlpplicrl

騰 難 蹴 鸞 聯 盤 メ

l翠∫1肥 臨 漑 Fll器 茫 憔

a

The participating flms ac tO providc thc solc distHbtltors/Supplicrs cc“
iflcatc fOr the

Laptops,Desktop COmptltcrs,P五 ntcrs,UPS alld Faxヽ 4aclllne in thc cOunw as may bC
applicable

鑑服∬冊僣ilT躙肥鵠l[躍寓tPttL淋認鳳鯖“お“

拙喘∬メ踏:蹴燎i攪鑑t温輩絆::剛鳴:習F艦鵬
°

Tcnder Doculnents and負 Jhcr dctails call be obtaincd iOm tllc Offlcc Ofthc Purcllasc&

md●alnぉm ll o6 2015 to 29 06 2015 on
)nly fl10n rcnmdablc)。 r do、v■10adcd frOlll

submit tcndcr dOculncnts alollg lvlth tcndcr

Thc tcllder must bc dcpositcd in tllc samc offlcc On Or bcfOrc 29 06 2015 until 12 00 o00nl

tlrOugh m7al1 0r pcrsonally by ulc■ .nls

Telldcrs宙Ⅱ beのcncd On 29 06 2“ 5江
:::鵠:IsFk距 :趣:L錦ち識撫亀U」vcrsity Purchasc cOnlmitcc bcfOre an th

dcclarcd hOliday thc bids sha1l bc submittcd and Opcned as pcr givcn scllcdulc On thc ncxt

、vorklng day

10

11



12. No any changes will be allowed in the tender conditions ofthis contract in the specifications

or in the schedule, subsequent to the opening ofthe tender'

13 Tenderers are wamed to exercise great care in entering their rates in the schedule amexed to

their tender. No excuse that mistake have been made nor any request for rates to be correoted

will be entertained after tenders llave been received. Decision on the tender will be in

accordance with the rates entered in the tender schedule.

14Thesecuritydepositshallbeforfeitedincaseofinfringementofanyoftheconditionofthe
tender of the agreemenl

15. No Cheques willbe accepted.

16. Complete Service Manual / Operation Manual / Service Diagram should be supplied along

with the Laptops, Desktop Computers' Printers' UPS and Fa\ Machine otherwise supply

will not be accepted.

I ?. Delivery of the equipments with all the sub-units and accessories should be made within

month or within time allowed ftom the date of order ptaced with the tenderer, failing which

2% amount will be deducted from the bills and after 45 days 5% and after 02 Months l0%

amount will be deducted from the bills oftenderers.

18 Tenderer must submit the list of places/ Institutes with the date of installation where your flrm

has installed / supplied the quoted Laptops, Desktop Computers, Pdnte6, UPS and Fax

Machine

19 The Competent Authority reserves the dght to reject any or all bids subject to relevant

provisions of SPP Rules,2ol0.

20. l/5th (One Fifth) ofthe total Sales Tax will be withheld as '$ithholding Tax" by the

University.

I / we have gone through the above terms and conditions ofthe contract attached to the

schedule and promises.


